Your amean one, Mr.

H

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Adjective

First Name

Adjective

Adjective

Animal

Same First Name

Adjective

Same First Name

Adjective

Same First Name

Number

Adjective

Same First Name

Adjective

Animal

Same First Name

Number

Adjective

Adjective

Same First Name

Adjective

Adjective

Animal

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Adjective

Same First Name

Present Tense Verb

Past Tense Verb

Past Tense Verb

Adjective

Same First Name

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Same First Name

Number

Adjective




Your amean one, Mr.

Yourea one, Mr.

You really are aheel.

You'reas as acactus,

You'reas asan

Mr.

Yourea banana with a greasy black peel.
Y ou're amonster, Mr.

Your heart'san hole.

Y our



brainisfull of spiders.

You've got garlic in your soul, Mr

| wouldn't touch you with a

and a half foot pole.

Yourea one, Mr.

Y ou have termitesin your smile,

Y ou have all the tender sweetness of a

Mr

Given the choice between the of you,



take the crocodile.

Yourea one, Mr.

Yourea

Your heart is full of socks.

Y our soul isfull of gunk,

Mr

The three best words that best describe you,

Areasfollows, and | quote”;




Yourea Mr

Y ou're the king of sots

Your hearts a tomato squashed with purple spots
Mr

Yourea Decker sauerkraut and toadstool sandwich

With saucel!
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